
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Davian Flores Basehor-Linwood 198.0 280.0 10

2 Joseph Rollo Basehor-Linwood 197.6 275.0 8

3 Garrett Craig Clay Center 197.8 260.0 6

4 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 193.0 250.0 4

5 Davon Williams Bonner Springs 197.2 235.0 2

6 Brandon Valdivia Jeff West 190.1 215.0 1

7 Isaac  Lute Bonner Springs 190.4 215.0 0

8 Christian White Horton Chargers 194.3 215.0 0

9 Anthony Brigg Immaculata Raiders 196.3 215.0 0

10 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 186.9 205.0 0

11 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 189.6 200.0 0

12 Tre-Vaughn Thomas Minneapolis 192.0 175.0 0

13 Dominic Bautista Minneapolis 193.0 175.0 0

14 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 188.0 0 0

15 Maverick Herring Bluestem 188.6 0 0

16 Nate Karsky Topeka High 192.3 0 0

17 Noah Lopez Basehor-Linwood 192.4 0 0

18 Charlie Gray Bonner Springs 196.7 0 0

19 Zayne  Martinek Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett Craig Clay Center 197.8 425.0 10

2 Davian Flores Basehor-Linwood 198.0 410.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 193.0 395.0 6

4 Davon Williams Bonner Springs 197.2 375.0 4

5 Christian White Horton Chargers 194.3 365.0 2

6 Joseph Rollo Basehor-Linwood 197.6 335.0 1

7 Tre-Vaughn Thomas Minneapolis 192.0 330.0 0

8 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 186.9 315.0 0

9 Anthony Brigg Immaculata Raiders 196.3 315.0 0

10 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 189.6 305.0 0

11 Isaac  Lute Bonner Springs 190.4 305.0 0

12 Brandon Valdivia Jeff West 190.1 285.0 0

13 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 188.0 0 0

14 Maverick Herring Bluestem 188.6 0 0

15 Nate Karsky Topeka High 192.3 0 0

16 Noah Lopez Basehor-Linwood 192.4 0 0

17 Dominic Bautista Minneapolis 193.0 0 0

18 Charlie Gray Bonner Springs 196.7 0 0

19 Zayne  Martinek Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Davian Flores Basehor-Linwood 198.0 315.0 10

2 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 186.9 275.0 8

3 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 193.0 265.0 6

4 Christian White Horton Chargers 194.3 265.0 4

5 Garrett Craig Clay Center 197.8 250.0 2

6 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 189.6 240.0 1

7 Davon Williams Bonner Springs 197.2 230.0 0

8 Tre-Vaughn Thomas Minneapolis 192.0 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Anthony Brigg Immaculata Raiders 196.3 210.0 0

10 Brandon Valdivia Jeff West 190.1 205.0 0

11 Isaac  Lute Bonner Springs 190.4 185.0 0

12 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 188.0 0 0

13 Maverick Herring Bluestem 188.6 0 0

14 Nate Karsky Topeka High 192.3 0 0

15 Noah Lopez Basehor-Linwood 192.4 0 0

16 Dominic Bautista Minneapolis 193.0 0 0

17 Charlie Gray Bonner Springs 196.7 0 0

18 Joseph Rollo Basehor-Linwood 197.6 0 0

19 Zayne  Martinek Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Davian Flores Basehor-Linwood 198.0 1005.0 10

2 Garrett Craig Clay Center 197.8 935.0 8

3 Spencer Mahon Washburn Rural 193.0 910.0 6

4 Christian White Horton Chargers 194.3 845.0 4

5 Davon Williams Bonner Springs 197.2 840.0 2

6 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 186.9 795.0 1

7 Preston Ward Basehor-Linwood 189.6 745.0 0

8 Anthony Brigg Immaculata Raiders 196.3 740.0 0

9 Tre-Vaughn Thomas Minneapolis 192.0 725.0 0

10 Brandon Valdivia Jeff West 190.1 705.0 0

11 Isaac  Lute Bonner Springs 190.4 705.0 0

12 Joseph Rollo Basehor-Linwood 197.6 610.0 0

13 Dominic Bautista Minneapolis 193.0 175.0 0

14 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 188.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Maverick Herring Bluestem 188.6 0 0

16 Nate Karsky Topeka High 192.3 0 0

17 Noah Lopez Basehor-Linwood 192.4 0 0

18 Charlie Gray Bonner Springs 196.7 0 0

19 Zayne  Martinek Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 0 0


